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Pos Last Name First Name Country License No Games PLayed Clean Score Handicap Bonus
1 Joénsson Arnar David Iceland 10229 26 5429 0 0
2 Hansen Carsten Denmark 200992-CAHA 32 6642 0 0
3  Lindberg Robert Sweden M180898ROB01 25 4988 0 0
4  Sgrensen Patrik Jannik Denmark 160898-PAS® 37 7284 0 0
5 Larsen Thomas Denmark 181189-THLA 30 6229 0 0
6 Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark 030584-MAIJE 24 4861 192 0
7  Sloan Christopher Ireland 030901 23 4615 0 0
8  Louw Francois South Africa ? 23 4524 0 0
9 Sgrensen Mikkel Denmark 260795-MIS@ 28 5500 0 0
10 Wigman Kent Denmark 231162-KEWI 22 4346 0 0
11  Asgeirsson Gunnar boér Iceland 3103852719 40 7629 0 0
12 Tang-Petersen Steffen Denmark 090287-STPE 22 4456 0 0
13  Agerbo Jesper Denmark 191180-JEAG 28 5382 0 0
14 Stampe Mik Denmark 011191-MIST 16 3179 0 0
15 Ankerdal Mathias Grgnne Denmark 200602-MAAN 23 4400 0 0
16 Nielsen Lars Denmark 080368-LANI 28 4970 0 0
17 Mortensen Jimmy Dan Denmark 060178-JIMO 18 3577 0 0
18  Hilferink Ramon Netherland 1084275 18 3550 0 0
19 Wozny Martin Denmark 230280-MAWO 12 2360 0 0
20 Sosna Stephan Germany 31562 24 4393 0 0
21 Henriksson Marcus Sweden M110692MAR02 30 5700 0 0
22 Sgrensen Niklas Jannik Denmark 151100-NIS@ 24 4494 0 0
23 Guldbaek John Denmark 281067-JOGU 18 3374 0 0
24  @stergaard-Poulsen  Dan Denmark 301289-DA@S 24 4565 0 0
25 Stampe Tim Denmark 080598-TIST 36 6805 0 0
26  Guldbaek Heidi Denmark 130670-HUGU 13 2254 104 0
27  Juliusson Andres Iceland 2812765739 18 3492 0 0
28  Ankerdal Kenneth Denmark 250773-KEAN 12 2324 0 0
29 Wigman Daniel Denmark 221287-DAWI 12 2355 0 0
30 Sigurdsson Bjorn Iceland ? 24 4329 0 0
31 Guldbaek Mika Denmark 100999-MIGU 24 4377 192 0
32  Wallner Stefan Germany 13568 24 4376 0 0
33  Grundahl Erik Denmark 301202-ERGR 12 2234 0 0
34  de Lisser Natalia Ann Denmark 140190-NALI 12 2055 96 0
35 Crongqvist David Denmark 170288-DACR 24 4106 0 0
36 Larsen Jgrgen Denmark 100467-I@LA 12 2226 0 0
37 Andersen Jan Denmark 090470-JAAN 31 5715 0 0
38 Braendeskov Mikael Denmark 031182-MIAN 12 2343 0 0
39 Molander Alida Sweden ? 12 2242 96 0
40 Keller Camilla Denmark 091189-CAKE 12 2142 96 0
41 Claessen Stefan Iceland 300788 13 2481 0 0
42  Sgrensen Niclas Denmark 290896-NIS@ 24 4442 0 0
43  Bragason Freyr Iceland 1043 30 5494 0 0
44  Hgberg Lars Denmark 030586-LAH® 6 1154 0 0
45 Staschen Martin Denmark 290596-MAST 18 3385 0 0
46  Unger Stephan Germany 5786 18 3268 0 0
47  Ragnarsson Jon Ingi Iceland ? 12 1509 0 0
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Last Name
Bjornsson
Ahman
Christensen
Christensen
Jensen
Halldérsson
Bai
Valgeirsson
Rasmussen
Sigurdsson
Djursing
Christensen
Dons
Sgrensen
Dicay
Jorgensen
Knapp
Melchiorsen
Nielsen
Rasmussen
Laustsen
Voetmann
Nielsen
Dam

Burkal
Funder
Mgller
Andersen
Bjornsson
Larsen
Hgstbo
Gudmundsson
Emanuel
Nielsen
Dicay
Nygaard
Pietraszek
Hansen
Leerkegard
Leen
Kontvainiene
Syueleman
Rehbein
Sgrensen
Jakobsen
Winhagen
Kohnke

Final St

First Name Country
Gustaf Smari Iceland
Sgren Denmark
Marcus @stdahl Engel Denmark
Randi Denmark
Line Mia Denmark
Alexander Iceland
Michael Denmark
Gudlaugur Iceland
Gitte Bang Denmark
Gudmundur Iceland
Anna Denmark
Lena Denmark
Jonas Denmark
Michael Denmark
Caitlin Gales Denmark
Kamille Victoria Denmark
Carsten Germany
Stine Denmark
Maria Denmark
Lotte Holm Denmark
Jimmi Denmark
Mathias Denmark
Louise Gerschanow  Denmark
Cecilie Jeanette Morte Denmark
Pia Denmark
Troels Denmark
Stefan Denmark
Helle Ottesen Denmark
Einar Mar Iceland
Oscar Lund Denmark
Emil Denmark
Magnus Sigurjon Iceland
Filip Sweden
Marcus Fischer Denmark
Megan Gales Denmark
Michael Denmark
Janusz Poland
Nicklas Denmark
Helene Denmark
Jimmy Denmark
Jolanta Lithuania
Birdzhan R. Denmark
Jochen Germany
Jean Denmark
Jeppe Denmark
Jonathan Sweden
Marc-Michael Germany
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Final Stading 2018

Pos Last Name First Name Country License No Games PLayed Clean Score Handicap Bonus
95 Laugesen Laura Denmark 140202-LALA 6 951 48 0
96 Juliusson Gudjon Iceland 7108 18 2927 0 0
97  Schmidt Christine Hay Denmark 250502-CHSC 6 945 48 0
98 Bendsen Julie Denmark 300703-JUBE 6 932 48 0
99  Julstrgm Isabella Denmark 281002-ISJU 6 932 48 0
100 Buchwald Hannah Denmark 121089-HABU 6 918 48 0
101 Vinther Anton Praest Denmark 281204-ANPE 6 943 0 0
102 Strandberg Tobias Denmark 230497-TOPE 6 930 0 0
103 Frost Sebastian Denmark 260896-SEFR 6 928 0 0
104 Thomsen Jann Germany 10600 12 1764 0 0
105 Melchiorsen Mads Denmark 210785-MAME 12 1800 0 0
106 Nielsen Lasse Denmark 210677-LANI 6 907 0 0
107 Aronkvist Camilla Denmark 100701-CAAR 6 846 48 0
108 Rehnquist Magnus Denmark 020307-MARE 6 883 0 0
109 Hansen Jakob Christian Denmark 140505-JAHA 6 858 0 0



Final Step 6

Pos NAME Country Score Hcp Total
2 Carsten Hansen Denmark 206 0 206

4 Arnar David Jonsson Iceland 213 0 213




Final Step 5

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total #
2 Carsten Hansen Denmark 248 0 248 Qualified for next step
5 Robert Lindberg Sweden 172 0 172

Pos NAME Country Score Hcp Total #
4  Arnar David Jénsson Iceland 226 0 226 Qualified for next step

8 Patrik Jannik Sgrensen Denmark 197 0 197




Final Step 4

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total #

1 Thomas Larsen Denmark 185 0 185

8 Patrik Jannik Sgrensen  Denmark 201 0 201 Qualified for next step
Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total #

2 Carsten Hansen Denmark 223 0 223 Qualified for next step

4 Arnar David Jénsson Iceland 258 0 258 Qualified for next step
Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total #

3 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 190 8 198

5 Robert Lindberg Sweden 199 0 199 Qualified for next step




Final Step 3

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total #

1 Thomas Larsen Denmark 203 0 203 Qualified for next step
7 Francois Louw South Africa 158 0 158

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total #
2 Carsten Hansen Denmark 212 0 212 Qualified for next step
8 Patrik Jannik Sgrensen  Denmark 208 0 208 Qualified for next step

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total #

3 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 183 8 191 Qualified for next step
5 Robert Lindberg Sweden 214 0 214 Qualified for next step
Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total #
4 Arnar David Jénsson Iceland 237 0 237 Qualified for next step
6 Christopher Sloan Ireland 191 0 191
Roll-off:
Mai Ginge Jensen vs Christopher Sloan: 8-8,9-7




Final Step 2

Pos NAME Country Start Gl G2 G3 G4 Score Hcp Total
1 Thomas Larsen Denmark 1342 221 212 170 237 840 0 2182
2 Carsten Hansen Denmark 1304 223 237 213 201 874 0 2178
3 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 1208 246 203 212 225 886 32 2126
4  Arnar David Jonsson Iceland 1352 233 181 145 181 740 0 2092
5 Robert Lindberg Sweden 1237 201 235 215 185 836 0 2073
6 Christopher Sloan Ireland 1232 233 168 219 212 832 0 2064
7 Francois Louw South Africa 1297 172 200 190 183 745 0 2042
8 Patrik Jannik Sgrensen Denmark 1234 229 190 187 197 803 0 2037
9 Mikkel Sgrensen Denmark 1261 160 191 224 180 755 0 2016
10 Kent Wigman Denmark 1200 180 179 215 211 785 0 1985
11 Gunnar bér Asgeirsson Iceland 1250 175 200 168 192 735 0 1985
12 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 1232 174 213 166 193 746 0 1978
13 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 1228 168 235 144 195 742 0 1970
14 Mik Stampe Denmark 1203 201 181 176 200 758 0 1961
15 Mathias Grgnne Ankerdal Denmark 1198 242 214 149 157 762 0 1960
16 Lars Nielsen Denmark 1194 181 182 182 194 739 0 1933



Final Step 1

Pos NAME Country Start G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total
1 Arnar David Jonsson Iceland 140 197 238 222 151 226 178 1212 0 1352
2 Thomas Larsen Denmark 60 211 228 188 177 235 243 1282 0 1342
3 Carsten Hansen Denmark 0 173 166 266 233 224 242 1304 0 1304
4  Francois Louw South Africa 0 195 192 217 215 252 226 1297 0 1297
5 Mikkel Sgrensen Denmark 0 228 212 234 186 211 190 1261 0 1261
6 Gunnar bér Asgeirsson Iceland 0 188 219 276 198 159 210 1250 0 1250
7 Robert Lindberg Sweden 100 213 199 188 136 203 198 1137 0 1237
8 Patrik Jannik Sg¢rensen Denmark 0 234 166 245 186 210 193 1234 0 1234
9 Christopher Sloan Ireland 30 170 224 192 196 228 192 1202 0 1232
10 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 120 174 192 207 202 170 167 1112 0 1232
11 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 0 211 169 221 201 196 230 1228 0 1228
12 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 80 145 177 180 200 187 191 1080 48 1208
13 Mik Stampe Denmark 0 184 194 216 214 205 190 1203 0 1203
14 Kent Wigman Denmark 0 198 194 192 153 254 209 1200 0 1200
15 Mathias Grgnne Ankerdal Denmark 0 219 163 224 160 206 226 1198 0 1198
16 Lars Nielsen Denmark 0 209 157 245 158 213 212 1194 0 1194
17 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 0 213 182 180 209 162 222 1168 0 1168
18 Ramon Hilferink Netherland 10 185 155 195 235 208 167 1145 0 1155
19 Martin Wozny Denmark 0 226 162 195 167 195 199 1144 0 1144
20 Stephan Sosna Germany 0 216 179 177 209 179 184 1144 0 1144
21 Marcus Henriksson Sweden 20 184 154 192 200 171 219 1120 0 1140
22 Niklas Jannik S@rensen Denmark 0 201 182 199 195 186 176 1139 0 1139
23 John Guldbaek Denmark 0 145 167 210 208 191 213 1134 0 1134
24 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark 0 245 176 175 194 163 170 1123 0 1123
25 Tim Stampe Denmark 0 159 185 164 221 173 215 1117 0 1117
26 Heidi Guldbaek Denmark 0 137 186 182 221 188 153 1067 48 1115
27 Andres Juliusson Iceland 50 161 187 199 180 177 159 1063 0 1113
28 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark 0 177 162 180 167 217 203 1106 0 1106
29 Daniel Wigman Denmark 40 180 147 189 175 208 167 1066 0 1106
30 Bjorn Sigurdsson Iceland 0 143 202 176 198 233 142 1094 0 1094
31 Mika Guldbaek Denmark 0 207 187 197 138 168 148 1045 48 1093
32 Stefan Wallner Germany 0 157 153 177 221 191 192 1091 0 1091
33 Erik Grundahl Denmark 0 218 160 174 148 160 204 1064 0 1064
34 Natalia Ann de Lisser Denmark 0 139 186 167 135 148 149 924 48 972
35 David Crongvist Denmark 0 171 166 170 165 155 143 970 0 970
36 Jorgen Larsen Denmark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Top 36

Pos NAME Country Qualified from Bonus for Final step 1
1  Arnar David Jénsson Iceland Qualification 140
2  Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark Qualification 120
3  Robert Lindberg Sweden Qualification 100
4  Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark Qualification 80
5 Thomas Larsen Denmark Qualification 60
6  Andres Juliusson Iceland Qualification 50
7  Daniel Wigman Denmark Qualification 40
8  Christopher Sloan Ireland Qualification 30
9  Marcus Henriksson Sweden Qualification 20
10 Ramon Hilferink Netherland Qualification 10
11  Francois Louw South Africa Qualification

12 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark Qualification

13  Carsten Hansen Denmark Qualification

14  Jesper Agerbo Denmark Qualification

15 Mika Guldbaek Denmark Qualification

16 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark Qualification

17  Mikkel Sgrensen Denmark Qualification

18 Mik Stampe Denmark Qualification

19 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark Qualification

20 Bjorn Sigurdsson Iceland Qualification

21 Martin Wozny Denmark Qualification

22 Patrik Jannik Sgrensen Denmark Qualification

23 David Crongvist Denmark Qualification

24  Gunnar bér Asgeirsson Iceland Qualification

25 Natalia Ann de Lisser Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird A

26  Lars Nielsen Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird A

27 Kent Wigman Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird B

28 Tim Stampe Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird B

29  Erik Grundahl Denmark Top 2 Youth

30 Niklas Jannik Sgrensen Denmark Top 2 Youth

31 John Guldbak Denmark Top 2 Senior

32 Jgrgen Larsen Denmark Top 2 Senior

33 Stephan Sosna Germany Turbo 1

34  Stefan Wallner Germany Turbo 2

35 Heidi Guldbaek Denmark Desporado

36 Mathias Grgnne Ankerdal Denmark Desporado



Qualification

After Squad 13/13

Pos Name Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg
1 Arnar David Jonsson Iceland 223 197 225 232 203 257 1337 0 1337 222,8
2 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 205 202 199 246 247 232 1331 0 1331 221,8
3 Robert Lindberg Sweden 198 229 188 228 257 219 1319 0 1319 219,8
4 Mai Ginge Jensen Denmark 234 182 235 211 201 203 1266 48 1314 219,0
5 Thomas Larsen Denmark 180 202 240 265 195 217 1299 0 1299 216,5
6 Andres Juliusson Iceland 223 191 237 202 256 189 1298 0 1298 216,3
7 Daniel Wigman Denmark 236 214 176 234 226 203 1289 0 1289 214,8
8 Christopher Sloan Ireland 184 224 170 257 228 224 1287 0 1287 214,5
9 Marcus Henriksson Sweden 191 166 276 208 223 194 1258 0 1258 209,7
10 Ramon Hilferink Netherland 246 204 200 183 199 225 1257 0 1257 209,5
11 Francois Louw South Africa 168 197 242 226 190 229 1252 0 1252 208,7
12 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 174 218 188 240 214 213 1247 0 1247 207,8
13 Carsten Hansen Denmark 208 186 230 220 193 209 1246 0 1246 207,7
14 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 257 182 180 201 225 198 1243 0 1243 207,2
15 Mika Guldbzek Denmark 207 169 171 224 213 198 1182 48 1230 205,0
16 Dan @stergaard-Poulsen Denmark 207 177 215 193 211 223 1226 0 1226 204,3
17 Mikkel Sgrensen Denmark 245 200 191 156 187 242 1221 0 1221 203,5
18 Mik Stampe Denmark 244 172 203 223 171 205 1218 0 1218 203,0
19 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark 223 211 170 243 171 200 1218 0 1218 203,0
20 Bjorn Sigurdsson Iceland 211 189 167 225 178 247 1217 0 1217 202,8
21 Martin Wozny Denmark 234 214 149 156 222 241 1216 0 1216 202,7
22 Patrik Jannik Sgrensen Denmark 158 214 246 190 198 206 1212 0 1212 202,0
23 David Crongvist Denmark 199 215 242 187 198 171 1212 0 1212 202,0
24 Gunnar bor Asgeirsson Iceland 223 202 162 235 221 168 1211 0 1211 201,8
25 Kent Wigman Denmark 152 165 180 187 241 277 1202 0 1202 200,3
26 Jan Andersen Denmark 236 185 189 178 211 193 1192 0 1192 198,7
27 John Guldbaek Denmark 233 164 219 168 172 234 1190 0 1190 198,3
28 Tim Stampe Denmark 203 192 174 199 167 253 1188 0 1188 198,0
29 Mikael Breendeskov Denmark 143 234 178 203 221 208 1187 0 1187 197,8
30 Natalia Ann de Lisser Denmark 179 155 180 205 232 180 1131 48 1179 196,5
31 Alida Molander Sweden 225 182 160 200 199 165 1131 48 1179 196,5
32 Camilla Keller Denmark 200 175 202 179 188 179 1123 48 1171 195,2
33 Erik Grundahl Denmark 161 233 166 185 207 218 1170 0 1170 195,0
34 Stefan Claessen Iceland 179 183 211 180 189 224 1166 0 1166 194,3
35 Lars Nielsen Denmark 167 174 265 192 210 157 1165 0 1165 194,2
36 Niclas Sgrensen Denmark 212 166 203 191 213 178 1163 0 1163 193,8
37 Freyr Bragason Iceland 149 203 175 211 212 206 1156 0 1156 192,7
38 Stephan Sosna Germany 211 149 167 186 269 174 1156 0 1156 192,7
39 Lars Hgberg Denmark 246 164 156 201 195 192 1154 0 1154 192,3
40 Martin Staschen Denmark 239 176 214 191 164 168 1152 0 1152 192,0
41 Stephan Unger Germany 202 160 200 174 200 215 1151 0 1151 191,8
42 Jon Ingi Ragnarsson Iceland 212 137 216 179 195 210 1149 0 1149 191,5
43 Niklas Jannik Sgrensen Denmark 215 178 166 205 197 182 1143 0 1143 190,5
44  Gustaf Smari Bjornsson Iceland 216 150 176 180 227 192 1141 0 1141 190,2
45 Sgren Ahman Denmark 211 198 171 179 194 188 1141 0 1141 190,2
46 Marcus @stdahl Engel Christensen Denmark 154 192 195 221 215 163 1140 0 1140 190,0
47 Randi Christensen Denmark 192 178 181 193 179 166 1089 48 1137 189,5
48 Line Mia Jensen Denmark 165 165 187 191 224 154 1086 48 1134 189,0
49 Jgrgen Larsen Denmark 194 170 180 189 165 232 1130 0 1130 188,3
50 Alexander Halldérsson Iceland 182 171 244 191 155 183 1126 0 1126 187,7
51 Stefan Wallner Germany 158 171 216 165 185 230 1125 0 1125 187,5



Qualification

After Squad 13/13

Pos Name Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg
52 Mathias Grgnne Ankerdal Denmark 134 165 181 180 259 202 1121 0 1121 186,8
53 Michael Bai Denmark 176 159 201 209 188 187 1120 0 1120 186,7
54 Gudlaugur Valgeirsson Iceland 199 215 151 188 182 185 1120 0 1120 186,7
55 Gitte Bang Rasmussen Denmark 192 168 201 169 181 157 1068 48 1116 186,0
56 Gudmundur Sigurdsson Iceland 169 179 171 200 187 208 1114 0 1114 185,7
57 Anna Djursing Denmark 167 165 128 212 182 209 1063 48 1111 185,2
58 Lena Christensen Denmark 215 197 157 176 150 163 1058 48 1106 184,3
59 Jonas Dons Denmark 155 173 234 200 187 157 1106 0 1106 184,3
60 Michael Sgrensen Denmark 235 222 155 178 165 149 1104 0 1104 184,0
61 Caitlin Gales Dicay Denmark 167 155 188 157 188 199 1054 48 1102 183,7
62 Kamille Victoria Jgrgensen Denmark 170 164 195 202 169 154 1054 48 1102 183,7
63 Carsten Knapp Germany 193 168 227 171 165 174 1098 0 1098 183,0
64 Stine Melchiorsen Denmark 162 183 188 186 159 168 1046 48 1094 182,3
65 Maria Nielsen Denmark 187 147 198 199 156 155 1042 48 1090 181,7
66 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 185 179 171 186 154 165 1040 48 1088 181,3
67 Jimmi Laustsen Denmark 178 154 188 216 216 136 1088 0 1088 181,3
68 Mathias Voetmann Denmark 170 192 178 223 159 163 1085 0 1085 180,8
69 Louise Gerschanow Nielsen Denmark 198 159 179 168 176 156 1036 48 1084 180,7
70 Cecilie Jeanette Mortensen Dam Denmark 184 139 149 183 191 188 1034 48 1082 180,3
71 Pia Burkal Denmark 177 177 170 151 165 192 1032 48 1080 180,0
72 Troels Funder Denmark 215 179 167 165 199 152 1077 0 1077 179,5
73 Stefan Mgller Denmark 175 155 189 203 136 216 1074 0 1074 179,0
74 Helle Ottesen Andersen Denmark 175 200 152 157 142 199 1025 48 1073 178,8
75 Einar Mar Bjornsson Iceland 202 201 158 192 138 179 1070 0 1070 178,3
76 Oscar Lund Larsen Denmark 178 221 146 172 158 187 1062 0 1062 177,0
77 Emil Hgstbo Denmark 156 161 165 201 166 204 1053 0 1053 175,5
78 Magnus Sigurjon Gudmundsson Iceland 222 212 155 129 173 161 1052 0 1052 175,3
79 Filip Emanuel Sweden 212 172 153 159 173 180 1049 0 1049 174,8
80 Marcus Fischer Nielsen Denmark 212 156 165 181 165 166 1045 0 1045 174,2
81 Megan Gales Dicay Denmark 136 202 175 162 142 174 991 48 1039 173,2
82 Michael Nygaard Denmark 167 199 190 163 193 127 1039 0 1039 173,2
83 Janusz Pietraszek Poland 155 181 181 157 165 188 1027 0 1027 171,2
84 Nicklas Hansen Denmark 210 202 174 145 160 136 1027 0 1027 171,2
85 Helene Laerkegard Denmark 160 160 124 148 178 206 976 48 1024 170,7
86 Jimmy Leen Denmark 204 181 169 155 168 147 1024 0 1024 170,7
87 Jolanta Kontvainiene Lithuania 180 130 192 150 181 141 974 48 1022 170,3
88 Birdzhan R. Syueleman Denmark 183 168 177 150 163 176 1017 0 1017 169,5
89 Jochen Rehbein Germany 146 147 181 164 203 174 1015 0 1015 169,2
90 Jean Sgrensen Denmark 180 169 170 163 166 167 1015 0 1015 169,2
91 Jeppe Jakobsen Denmark 199 149 195 171 178 122 1014 0 1014 169,0
92 Jonathan Winhagen Sweden 166 149 129 257 109 198 1008 0 1008 168,0
93 Marc-Michael Kohnke Germany 142 211 161 155 156 180 1005 0 1005 167,5
94 Heidi Guldbaek Denmark 187 152 148 151 161 158 957 48 1005 167,5
95 Laura Laugesen Denmark 160 143 156 127 196 169 951 48 999 166,5
96 Gudjon Juliusson Iceland 172 157 181 156 178 152 996 0 996 166,0
97 Christine Hay Schmidt Denmark 181 142 164 131 148 179 945 48 993 165,5
98 Julie Bendsen Denmark 126 177 138 156 156 179 932 48 980 163,3
99 Isabella Julstrgm Denmark 123 165 187 183 117 157 932 48 980 163,3
100 Hannah Buchwald Denmark 144 168 129 139 173 165 918 48 966 161,0
101 Anton Praest Vinther Denmark 146 176 116 212 149 144 943 0 943 157,2

102 Tobias Strandberg Denmark 166 116 193 199 120 136 930 0 930 155,0



Qualification

After Squad 13/13

Pos Name Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg
103 Sebastian Frost Denmark 173 137 146 149 147 176 928 0 928 154,7
104 Jann Thomsen Germany 154 155 120 182 139 175 925 0 925 154,2
105 Mads Melchiorsen Denmark 128 145 173 155 138 178 917 0 917 152,8
106 Lasse Nielsen Denmark 153 144 168 143 125 174 907 0 907 151,2
107 Camilla Aronkvist Denmark 137 146 106 154 145 158 846 48 894 149,0
108 Magnus Rehnquist Denmark 155 145 135 145 147 156 883 0 883 147,2
109 Jakob Christian Hansen Denmark 138 144 136 175 114 151 858 0 858 143,0




Standing squad 1-4
After Squad 13/13

Pos Name

1 Mai Ginge Jensen
Steffen Tang-Petersen
Mik Stampe
Bjorn Sigurdsson
Thomas Larsen
Natalia Ann de Lisser
Lars Nielsen
Lars Hgberg
Martin Staschen
Randi Christensen
Jgrgen Larsen
Michael Bai
Niclas Sgrensen
Gudmundur Sigurdsson
Jan Andersen
Michael Sgrensen
Tim Stampe
Stine Melchiorsen
Maria Nielsen
Lena Christensen
Mika Guldbaek
Jesper Agerbo
Camilla Keller
Oscar Lund Larsen
John Guldbaek
Janusz Pietraszek
Dan @stergaard-Poulsen
Tobias Strandberg
Jann Thomsen
Mads Melchiorsen
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Players marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.

Country
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Poland
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark

G1
235
210
244
211
190
179
167
246
239
171
194
176
145
169
182
235
194
162
187
149
156
224
221
178
192
155
165
166
154
128

G2
160
199
172
189
247
155
174
164
176
195
170
159
157
179
169
222
225
183
147
178
124
181
174
221
159
181
192
116
155
145

G3
237
193
203
167
179
180
265
156
214
166
180
201
234
171
202
155
188
188
198
157
176
160
181
146
149
181
186
193
120
173

G4
197
199
223
225
190
205
192
201
191
139
189
209
180
200
191
178
182
186
199
213
161
180
156
172
178
157
162
199
182
155

G5
216
222
171
178
228
232
210
195
164
237
165
188
242
187
211
165
154
159
156
182
203
168
116
158
191
165
135
120
139
138

G6
211
244
205
247
147
180
157
192
168
179
232
187
161
208
151
149
160
168
155
156
210
156
171
187
181
188
171
136
175
178

Score Hcp
1256 48
1267 0
1218 0
1217 0
1181 0
1131 48
1165 0
1154 0
1152 0
1087 48
1130 0
1120 0
1119 0
1114 0
1106 0
1104 0
1103 0
1046 48
1042 48
1035 48
1030 48
1069 0
1019 48
1062 0
1050 0
1027 0
1011 0

930 0

925 0

917 0

Total Avg
1304 217,3
1267 211,2
1218 203,0
1217 202,8
1181 196,8
1179 196,5
1165 194,2
1154 192,3
1152 192,0
1135 189,2
1130 188,3
1120 186,7
1119 186,5
1114 185,7
1106 184,3
1104 184,0
1103 183,8
1094 182,3
1090 181,7
1083 180,5
1078 179,7
1069 178,2
1067 177,8
1062 177,0
1050 175,0
1027 171,2
1011 168,5
930 155,0
925 154,2
917 152,8



Standing squad 5-8
After Squad 13/13

Pos

O 00 N UL WN -

H b A DB PA D PEAE P PAEPWWWWWWWWWWNRNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRPRR
O 00N WNPEPOOWOWOWNOOMLPRAMWNEREROLOOWOBNOVIEAEWNEOUOOOLONOODOOPEWNLELDO

Players marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.

Name Country
Thomas Larsen Denmark
Daniel Wigman Denmark

Christopher Sloan Ireland

Ramon Hilferink Netherland
Francois Louw South Africa
Mika Guldbaek Denmark
Mikkel Sgrensen Denmark
Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark
Martin Wozny Denmark
Patrik Jannik Sgrensen Denmark
Arnar David Jénsson Iceland
Kent Wigman Denmark
Tim Stampe Denmark
Mikael Braendeskov Denmark
Alida Molander Sweden
Camilla Keller Denmark
Niclas Sgrensen Denmark
Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark

Freyr Bragason Iceland
Stephan Sosna Germany
Stephan Unger Germany
Gunnar bér Asgeirsson Iceland
Martin Staschen Denmark
Niklas Jannik Sgrensen Denmark
Gustaf Smari Bjornsson Iceland

Sgren Ahman Denmark
Line Mia Jensen Denmark
Andres Juliusson Iceland

Alexander Halldérsson Iceland

Gitte Bang Rasmussen Denmark
Lena Christensen Denmark
Caitlin Gales Dicay Denmark
Kamille Victoria Jgrgensen Denmark
Carsten Knapp Germany

Marcus @stdahl Engel Christensen Denmark

Jimmi Laustsen Denmark
Mathias Voetmann Denmark
Stefan Wallner Germany
Cecilie Jeanette Mortensen Dam  Denmark
Troels Funder Denmark
Helle Ottesen Andersen Denmark

Gudlaugur Valgeirsson Iceland
Megan Gales Dicay Denmark
Michael Nygaard Denmark
Bjorn Sigurdsson Iceland
Helene Laerkegard Denmark
Jolanta Kontvainiene Lithuania
Gudmundur Sigurdsson Iceland
Jochen Rehbein Germany

G1
180
236
184
246
168
207
245
223
234
158
198
152
203
143
225
200
212
199
149
211
202
144
211
215
216
211
165
197
182
192
215
167
170
193
201
178
170
180
184
215
175
223
136
167
170
160
180
203
146

G2
202
214
224
204
197
169
200
211
214
214
190
165
192
234
182
175
166
243
203
149
160
184
165
178
150
198
165
168
171
168
197
155
164
168
165
154
192
202
139
179
200
137
202
199
189
160
130
170
147

G3
240
176
170
200
242
171
191
170
149
246
237
180
174
178
160
202
203
154
175
167
200
200
177
166
176
171
187
179
244
201
157
188
195
227
161
188
178
186
149
167
152
202
175
190
135
124
192
153
181

G4
265
234
257
183
226
224
156
243
156
190
214
187
199
203
200
179
191
171
211
186
174
232
218
205
180
179
191
189
191
169
176
157
202
171
207
216
223
164
183
165
157
186
162
163
188
148
150
132
164

(e
195
226
228
199
190
213
187
171
222
198
174
241
167
221
199
188
213
224
212
269
200
184
163
197
227
194
224
185
155
181
150
188
169
165
193
216
159
152
191
199
142
157
142
193
158
178
181
172
203

G6
217
203
224
225
229
198
242
200
241
206
193
277
253
208
165
179
178
171
206
174
215
202
211
182
192
188
154
213
183
157
163
199
154
174
171
136
163
198
188
152
199
152
174
127
196
206
141
188
174

Score Hcp
1299 0
1289 0
1287 0
1257 0
1252 0
1182 48
1221 0
1218 0
1216 0
1212 0
1206 0
1202 0
1188 0
1187 0
1131 48
1123 48
1163 0
1162 0
1156 0
1156 0
1151 0
1146 0
1145 0
1143 0
1141 0
1141 0
1086 48
1131 0
1126 0
1068 48
1058 48
1054 48
1054 48
1098 0
1098 0
1088 0
1085 0
1082 0
1034 48
1077 0
1025 48
1057 0

991 48
1039 0
1036 0

976 48

974 48
1018 0
1015 0

Total
1299
1289
1287
1257
1252
1230
1221
1218
1216
1212
1206
1202
1188
1187
1179
1171
1163
1162
1156
1156
1151
1146
1145
1143
1141
1141
1134
1131
1126
1116
1106
1102
1102
1098
1098
1088
1085
1082
1082
1077
1073
1057
1039
1039
1036
1024
1022
1018
1015

Avg
216,5
214,8
214,5
209,5
208,7
205,0
203,5
203,0
202,7
202,0
201,0
200,3
198,0
197,8
196,5
195,2
193,8
193,7
192,7
192,7
191,8
191,0
190,8
190,5
190,2
190,2
189,0
188,5
187,7
186,0
184,3
183,7
183,7
183,0
183,0
181,3
180,8
180,3
180,3
179,5
178,8
176,2
173,2
173,2
172,7
170,7
170,3
169,7
169,2



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Janusz Pietraszek
Marc-Michael Kohnke
Jan Andersen

Jeppe Jakobsen

Laura Laugesen
Isabella Julstrgm

Einar Mar Bjornsson
Magnus Sigurjon Gudmundsson
Gudjoén Juliusson
Anton Praest Vinther
Sebastian Frost

Lasse Nielsen

Magnus Rehnquist
Jakob Christian Hansen
Jann Thomsen

Poland

Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland

Iceland

Iceland

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany

186
142
158
150
160
123
129
189
163
146
173
153
155
138
134

127
211
194
116
143
165
166
175
133
176
137
144
145
144
153

172
161
202
191
156
187
179
181
136
116
146
168
135
136
145

190
155
166
257
127
183
186
139
201
212
149
143
145
175
104

162
156
142
123
196
117
151
125
137
149
147
125
147
114
156

169
180
141
164
169
157
163
150
177
144
176
174
156
151
147

1006
1005
1003
1001
951
932
974
959
947
943
928
907
883
858
839

O O o o
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1006
1005
1003
1001
999
980
974
959
947
943
928
907
883
858
839

167,7
167,5
167,2
166,8
166,5
163,3
162,3
159,8
157,8
157,2
154,7
151,2
147,2
143,0
139,8



Turbo 1
After Squad 13/13

Player marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.
Pos Name

1
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Stephan Sosna

Randi Christensen
Kent Wigman

Natalia Ann de Lisser
Niklas Jannik S@rensen
Christopher Sloan
Gustaf Smari Bjornsson
Daniel Wigman

Jesper Agerbo

Mai Ginge Jensen
Jimmy Dan Mortensen
Mika Guldbaek
Gunnar bér Asgeirsson
Niclas Sgrensen
Stefan Claessen

Jan Andersen

Erik Grundahl

Jochen Rehbein

Patrik Jannik Sgrensen
Ramon Hilferink
Robert Lindberg

Cecilie Jeanette Mortensen Dam

Troels Funder

David Cronqvist

Caitlin Gales Dicay
Lars Hgberg

Carsten Hansen

Bjorn Sigurdsson
Marcus Henriksson
Gudmundur Sigurdsson
John Guldbaek

Gitte Bang Rasmussen
Michael Bai

Mikkel Sgrensen
Andres Juliusson
Stefan Wallner
Carsten Knapp

Jeppe Jakobsen
Alexander Hallddrsson
Arnar David Jonsson
Birdzhan R. Syueleman
Pia Burkal

Country
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Ireland
Iceland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Netherland
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Sweden
Iceland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Germany
Germany
Denmark
Iceland
Iceland
Denmark
Denmark

Best G5

Qualified
269 <<<<<
245
241
240
230
228
227
226
225
224
224
221
221
212
212
211
207
203
201
199
199
199
199
198
196
195
193
193
192
191
191
189
188
187
185
185
178
178
175
174
174
173



Turbo 1
After Squad 13/13

Player marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.

Pos Name Country Best G5 Qualified
1 Filip Emanuel Sweden 173
1 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark 171
1 Michael Sgrensen Denmark 170
1 Heidi Guldbaek Denmark 169
1 Jean Sgrensen Denmark 166
1 Martin Staschen Denmark 164
1 Maria Nielsen Denmark 164
1 Mathias Grgnne Ankerdal Denmark 163
1 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 162
1 Gudlaugur Valgeirsson Iceland 157
1 Jonathan Winhagen Sweden 157
1 Christine Hay Schmidt Denmark 156
1 Einar Mar Bjornsson Iceland 151
1 Megan Gales Dicay Denmark 150
1 Sebastian Frost Denmark 147
1 Gudjon Juliusson Iceland 137



Turbo 2
After Squad 13/13

Player marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.
Pos Name

RlRr R RRPRPRRIRPRRPRPRPPRPRRRIPRRPRIPRPRPRRRPPRPRRPRPRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRIPRPRRRPRRPRPRRPRIRPRR

Kent Wigman

Stephan Sosna

Mikkel Sgrensen

John Guldbaek

Stefan Wallner

Patrik Jannik Sgrensen
Ramon Hilferink
Christopher Sloan
Stefan Claessen

Mai Ginge Jensen

Erik Grundahl

Mika Guldbaek

Jimmy Dan Mortensen
Andres Juliusson
Martin Staschen
Carsten Hansen
Gudmundur Sigurdsson
Caitlin Gales Dicay
Daniel Wigman
Gunnar bér Asgeirsson
Kenneth Ankerdal

Pia Burkal

Jesper Agerbo

Cecilie Jeanette Mortensen Dam
Bjorn Sigurdsson
Niklas Jannik Sgrensen
Arnar David Jénsson
Jan Andersen

Lars Hgberg

Gustaf Smari Bjornsson
Jonathan Winhagen
Natalia Ann de Lisser
Alexander Hallddrsson
Michael Sgrensen
Carsten Knapp

Randi Christensen
Michael Bai

Christine Hay Schmidt
Megan Gales Dicay
Mathias Grgnne Ankerdal
Filip Emanuel

Einar Mar Bjornsson

Country
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Netherland
Ireland
Iceland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Sweden
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Iceland

Best G6

277
243
242
234
230
228
225
224
224
219
218
218
213
213
211
209
208
207
203
202
200
200
198
196
196
195
193
193
192
192
190
188
188
188
188
187
187
187
182
180
180
179

Qualified

<K<



Turbo 2
After Squad 13/13

Player marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.
Pos Name
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Gudjon Juliusson
Sebastian Frost
Jochen Rehbein

Niclas Sgrensen

Lotte Holm Rasmussen
Marcus Henriksson
David Cronqvist

Maria Nielsen

Jean Sgrensen
Birdzhan R. Syueleman
Heidi Guldbaek

Gitte Bang Rasmussen
Jeppe Jakobsen

Robert Lindberg
Troels Funder
Gudlaugur Valgeirsson

Country
Iceland
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Iceland

Best G6

177
176
174
173
173
173
171
167
167
166
166
165
164
162
152
152

Qualified



Squad 1

Pos NAME Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg
1 Steffen Tang-Petersen Denmark 210 199 193 199 222 244 1267 0 1267 211,2
2 Natalia Ann de Lisser Denmark 179 155 180 205 232 180 1131 48 1179 196,5
3 Lars Nielsen Denmark 167 174 265 192 210 157 1165 0 1165 1942
4 Jgrgen Larsen Denmark 194 170 180 189 165 232 1130 0 1130 188,3
5 Michael Bai Denmark 176 159 201 209 188 187 1120 0 1120 186,7
6 Stine Melchiorsen Denmark 162 183 183 186 159 168 1046 48 1094 1823
7 Maria Nielsen Denmark 187 147 198 199 156 155 1042 48 1090 181,7
8 Randi Christensen Denmark 166 161 161 179 195 169 1031 48 1079 179,8
9 Mads Melchiorsen Denmark 128 145 173 155 138 178 917 0 917 152,8




Squad 2

Pos Name

1
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Mai Ginge Jensen

Bjorn Sigurdsson

Lars Hgberg

Martin Staschen

Randi Christensen
Gudmundur Sigurdsson
Michael Sgrensen
Jgrgen Larsen

Maria Nielsen

Camilla Keller

Oscar Lund Larsen

Dan @stergaard-Poulsen
Stine Melchiorsen
Mads Melchiorsen

Country
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Gl G2

235
211
246
239
171
169
235
167
167
221
178
165
176
132

160
189
164
176
195
179
222
168
202
174
221
192
153
125

G3
237
167
156
214
166
171
155
220
159
181
146
186
165
133

G4
197
225
201
191
139
200
178
165
200
156
172
162
159
169

G5
216
178
195
164
237
187
165
205
152
116
158
135
169
178

G6
211
247
192
168
179
208
149
171
159
171
187
171
103
146

Score Hcp
1256 48
1217 0
1154 0
1152 0
1087 48
1114 0
1104 0
1096 0
1039 48
1019 48
1062 0
1011 0

925 48

883 0

Total
1304
1217
1154
1152
1135
1114
1104
1096
1087
1067
1062
1011

973

883

Avg
217,3
202,8
192,3
192,0
189,2
185,7
184,0
182,7
181,2
177,8
177,0
168,5
162,2
147,2



Squad 3

Pos Name Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg




Squad 4

Pos Name Country Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg
1 Mik Stampe Denmark 244 172 203 223 171 205 1218 0 1218 203,0
2 Thomas Larsen Denmark 190 247 179 190 228 147 1181 0 1181 196,8
3 Niclas Sgrensen Denmark 145 157 234 180 242 161 1119 0 1119 186,5
4 Jan Andersen Denmark 182 169 202 191 211 151 1106 0 1106 184,3
5 Tim Stampe Denmark 194 225 188 182 154 160 1103 0 1103 183,8
6 Gudmundur Sigurdsson Iceland 133 183 201 197 191 189 1094 0 1094 182,3
7 Lena Christensen Denmark 149 178 157 213 182 156 1035 48 1083 180,5
8 Mika Guldbaek Denmark 156 124 176 161 203 210 1030 48 1078 179,7
9 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 224 181 160 180 168 156 1069 0 1069 178,2
10 John Guldbaek Denmark 192 159 149 178 191 181 1050 0 1050 175,0
11 Janusz Pietraszek Poland 155 181 181 157 165 188 1027 0 1027 171,2
12 Bjorn Sigurdsson Iceland 163 159 130 198 193 139 982 0 982 163,7
13 Tobias Strandberg Denmark 166 116 193 199 120 136 930 0 930 155,0
14 Jann Thomsen Germany 154 155 120 182 139 175 925 0 925 154,2



Squad 5

Pos Name

1
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Thomas Larsen

Daniel Wigman

Martin Wozny

Kent Wigman

Tim Stampe

Niclas Sgrensen

Sgren Ahman

Line Mia Jensen

Mikkel Sgrensen

Gitte Bang Rasmussen
Caitlin Gales Dicay
Kamille Victoria Jgrgensen
Helle Ottesen Andersen
Megan Gales Dicay
Michael Nygaard

Bjorn Sigurdsson
Gudmundur Sigurdsson
Jolanta Kontvainiene
Janusz Pietraszek

Laura Laugesen
Isabella Julstrgm

Lena Christensen
Anton Praest Vinther
Magnus Rehnquist

Country
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Iceland
Lithuania
Poland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Gl G2

180
236
234
152
203
212
211
165
222
192
167
170
175
136
167
170
203
190
186
160
123
156
146
155

202
214
214
165
192
166
198
165
143
168
155
164
200
202
199
189
170
156
127
143
165
165
176
145

G3
240
176
149
180
174
203
171
187
185
201
188
195
152
175
190
135
153
171
172
156
187
156
116
135

G4
265
234
156
187
199
191
179
191
173
169
157
202
157
162
163
188
132
164
190
127
183
145
212
145

G5
195
226
222
241
167
213
194
224
253
181
188
169
142
142
193
158
172
127
162
196
117
154
149
147

(3
217
203
241
277
253
178
188
154
149
157
199
154
199
174
127
196
188
158
169
169
157
147
144
156

Score Hcp
1299 0
1289 0
1216 0
1202 0
1188 0
1163 0
1141 0
1086 48
1125 0
1068 48
1054 48
1054 48
1025 48

991 48
1039 0
1036 0
1018 0

966 48
1006 0

951 48

932 48

923 48

943 0

883 0

Total Avg
1299 216,5
1289 214,8
1216 202,7
1202 200,3
1188 198,0
1163 193,8
1141 190,2
1134 189,0
1125 187,5
1116 186,0
1102 183,7
1102 183,7
1073 178,8
1039 173,2
1039 173,2
1036 172,7
1018 169,7
1014 169,0
1006 167,7
999 166,5
980 163,3
971 161,8
943 157,2
883 147,2



Squad 6

Pos Name

1
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Kenneth Ankerdal
Patrik Jannik Sgrensen
Jimmy Dan Mortensen
Stephan Unger

Ramon Hilferink

Niklas Jannik Sgrensen
Tim Stampe
Christopher Sloan
Marcus @stdahl Engel Christensen
Mathias Voetmann
Carsten Knapp

Stefan Wallner

Cecilie Jeanette Mortensen Dam
Francois Louw

Helene Laerkegard
Jolanta Kontvainiene
Marc-Michael Kohnke
Jan Andersen

Jochen Rehbein
Stephan Sosna

Lena Christensen

Lasse Nielsen

Jakob Christian Hansen
Jann Thomsen

Country
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Netherland
Denmark
Denmark
Ireland
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Germany
Denmark
South Africa
Denmark
Lithuania
Germany
Denmark
Germany
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany

Gl G2

223
191
199
202
166
215
189
201
201
170
183
180
184
149
160
180
142
158
143
149
157
153
138
134

211
214
243
160
225
178
179
200
165
192
173
202
139
157
160
130
211
194
178
170
180
144
144
153

G3
170
193
154
200
198
166
205
159
161
178
137
186
149
213
124
192
161
202
175
161
124
168
136
145

G4
243
140
171
174
220
205
166
208
207
223
216
164
183
160
148
150
155
166
185
142
148
143
175
104

G5
171
199
224
200
158
197
216
167
193
159
188
152
191
230
178
181
156
142
161
162
167
125
114
156

(3
200
228
171
215
181
182
174
168
171
163
187
198
188
163
206
141
180
141
160
206
154
174
151
147

Score Hcp
1218 0
1165 0
1162 0
1151 0
1148 0
1143 0
1129 0
1103 0
1098 0
1085 0
1084 0
1082 0
1034 48
1072 0

976 48

974 48
1005 0
1003 0
1002 0

990 0

930 48

907 0

858 0

839 0

Total Avg
1218 203,0
1165 194,2
1162 193,7
1151 191,8
1148 191,3
1143 190,5
1129 188,2
1103 183,8
1098 183,0
1085 180,8
1084 180,7
1082 180,3
1082 180,3
1072 178,7
1024 170,7
1022 170,3
1005 167,5
1003 167,2
1002 167,0
990 165,0
978 163,0
907 151,2
858 143,0
839 139,8



Squad 7

Pos Name

1
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Christopher Sloan
Ramon Hilferink
Francois Louw
Camilla Keller

Alida Molander
Mikael Braendeskov
Stephan Sosna
Martin Staschen
Carsten Knapp
Jimmi Laustsen
Stefan Wallner
Troels Funder
Jochen Rehbein
Lena Christensen
Stephan Unger
Jolanta Kontvainiene
Marc-Michael Kohnke
Sebastian Frost

Country
Ireland
Netherland
South Africa
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Germany
Lithuania
Germany
Denmark

Gl G2

184
246
168
200
179
188
211
211
193
178
182
215
146
146
158
144
173
173

224
204
197
175
203
159
149
165
168
154
164
179
147
126
187
171
176
137

G3
170
200
242
202
213
211
167
177
227
188
199
167
181
173
117
158
131
146

G4
257
183
226
179
190
185
186
218
171
216
209
165
164
158
153
143
141
149

G5
228
199
190
188
169
214
269
163
165
216
157
199
203
170
178
166
168
147

(3
224
225
229
179
157
199
174
211
174
136
167
152
174
171
178
136
153
176

Score Hcp
1287 0
1257 0
1252 0
1123 48
1111 48
1156 0
1156 0
1145 0
1098 0
1088 0
1078 0
1077 0
1015 0

944 48

971 0

918 48

942 0

928 0

Total Avg
1287 214,5
1257 209,5
1252 208,7
1171 195,2
1159 193,2
1156 192,7
1156 192,7
1145 190,8
1098 183,0
1088 181,3
1078 179,7
1077 179,5
1015 169,2
992 165,3
971 161,8
966 161,0
942 157,0
928 154,7



Squad 8

Pos Name

1
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Mika Guldbaek

Mikkel Sgrensen

Patrik Jannik Sgrensen
Arnar David Jonsson
Mikael Braendeskov
Alida Molander

Freyr Bragason

Gunnar bor Asgeirsson
Gustaf Smari Bjornsson
Andres Juliusson
Alexander Halldérsson
Niklas Jannik Sgrensen
Lena Christensen

Tim Stampe

Martin Staschen
Gudlaugur Valgeirsson
Jeppe Jakobsen

Einar Mar Bjornsson
Magnus Sigurjon Gudmundsson
Gudjon Juliusson

Country
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Sweden
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland

Gl G2

207
245
158
198
143
225
149
144
216
197
182
202
215
170
178
223
150
129
189
163

169
200
214
190
234
182
203
184
150
168
171
176
197
167
208
137
116
166
175
133

G3
171
191
246
237
178
160
175
200
176
179
244
177
157
216
180
202
191
179
181
136

G4
224
156
190
214
203
200
211
232
180
189
191
166
176
186
181
186
257
186
139
201

G5
213
187
198
174
221
199
212
184
227
185
155
230
150
210
170
157
123
151
125
137

(3
198
242
206
193
208
165
206
202
192
213
183
163
163
157
171
152
164
163
150
177

Score Hcp
1182 48
1221 0
1212 0
1206 0
1187 0
1131 48
1156 0
1146 0
1141 0
1131 0
1126 0
1114 0
1058 48
1106 0
1088 0
1057 0
1001 0

974 0

959 0

947 0

Total Avg
1230 205,0
1221 203,5
1212 202,0
1206 201,0
1187 197,8
1179 196,5
1156 192,7
1146 191,0
1141 190,2
1131 188,5
1126 187,7
1114 185,7
1106 184,3
1106 184,3
1088 181,3
1057 176,2
1001 166,8
974 162,3
959 159,8
947 157,8



Squad 9

Pos Name

1

O o0 N UL WN

NNNNNRRRRRRRIRR R
BWNROWLOONOOUDWNELO

Arnar David Jénsson
Steffen Tang-Petersen
Thomas Larsen

Dan @stergaard-Poulsen
Carsten Hansen
Marcus Henriksson
Niclas Sgrensen

Stefan Wallner
Alexander Halldérsson
Jonas Dons

Magnus Sigurjon Gudmundsson
Gunnar bér Asgeirsson
Gustaf Smari Bjornsson
Gudlaugur Valgeirsson
Stefan Mgller

Nicklas Hansen

Jimmy Leen

Freyr Bragason

Jean Sgrensen

Gudjon Juliusson
Jochen Rehbein

Julie Bendsen

Hannah Buchwald
Einar Mar Bjornsson

Country
Iceland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Germany
Iceland
Denmark
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Iceland
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland

Gl G2

223
205
207
207
178
204
199
158
164
157
222
178
162
156
133
210
204
146
180
172
137
126
144
145

197
202
198
177
222
224
180
171
199
177
212
165
191
181
211
202
181
159
169
157
153
177
168
158

G3
225
199
223
215
178
183
176
216
150
186
155
245
179
172
179
174
169
176
170
181
233
138
129
171

G4
232
246
152
193
179
221
193
165
203
184
129
172
151
151
156
145
155
191
163
156
158
156
139
153

G5
203
247
205
211
211
144
212
185
188
189
173
133
197
162
155
160
168
169
166
178
162
156
173
162

(3
257
232
254
223
189
168
173
230
177
187
161
159
163
206
194
136
147
181
167
152
152
179
165
166

Score Hcp

1337
1331
1239
1226
1157
1144
1133
1125
1081
1080
1052
1052
1043
1028
1028
1027
1024
1022
1015

996

995

932

918

955

O OO0 000000000000 OoOo0 oo oo
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O 00 | 0o

Total Avg
1337 222,8
1331 221,8
1239 206,5
1226 204,3
1157 192,8
1144 190,7
1133 188,8
1125 187,5
1081 180,2
1080 180,0
1052 175,3
1052 175,3
1043 173,8
1028 171,3
1028 171,3
1027 171,2
1024 170,7
1022 170,3
1015 169,2
996 166,0
995 165,8
980 163,3
966 161,0
955 159,2



Squad 10

Pos Name

1
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Gunnar bér Asgeirsson
Freyr Bragason

Robert Lindberg

Lars Nielsen

Marcus Henriksson
Stefan Mgller

Patrik Jannik Sgrensen
Sgren Ahman

Filip Emanuel

Jonas Dons

Niclas Sgrensen
Alexander Halldérsson
Jonathan Winhagen
Magnus Sigurjon Gudmundsson
Birdzhan R. Syueleman

Country
Iceland
Iceland
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Sweden
Iceland
Denmark

Gl G2

223
167
161
194
198
175
184
159
212
174
212
190
168
160
119

202
190
174
186
178
155
168
182
172
141
180
192
134
163
168

G3
162
173
210
171
167
189
193
182
153
199
195
134
161
140
126

G4
235
202
205
187
196
203
168
178
159
184
152
180
193
176
173

G5
221
195
199
174
174
136
192
176
173
150
117
130
157
170
146

(3
168
197
162
189
178
216
167
187
180
196
171
193
190
191
179

Score Hcp

1211
1124
1111
1101
1091
1074
1072
1064
1049
1044
1027
1019
1003
1000

911

O 0O 0O 0000000 o oo oo

Total
1211
1124
1111
1101
1091
1074
1072
1064
1049
1044
1027
1019
1003
1000

911

Avg
201,8
187,3
185,2
183,5
181,8
179,0
178,7
177,3
174,8
174,0
171,2
169,8
167,2
166,7
151,8



Squad 11

Pos Name

1
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Robert Lindberg
Jimmy Dan Mortensen
Carsten Hansen
Jesper Agerbo

David Cronqgyvist

Jan Andersen

Gunnar bér Asgeirsson
Jon Ingi Ragnarsson
Jonas Dons

Alexander Halldérsson
Michael Sgrensen
Marcus Henriksson
Sgren Ahman

Gudjon Juliusson
Birdzhan R. Syueleman
Magnus Sigurjon Gudmundsson

Country
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Iceland
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Iceland

Gl G2

198
174
208
257
199
205
163
212
155
211
183
201
190
171
134
127

229
218
186
182
215
180
170
137
173
179
163
155
171
177
150
179

G3
188
188
230
180
242
245
216
216
234
175
159
194
188
169
161
148

G4
228
240
220
201
187
168
192
179
200
169
224
172
144
155
159
128

G5
257
214
193
225
198
201
217
195
187
175
170
192
168
145
145
126

(3
219
213
209
198
171
192
192
210
157
188
188
173
200
167
213
191

Score Hcp

1319
1247
1246
1243
1212
1191
1150
1149
1106
1097
1087
1087
1061

984

962

899

O 0O 0O 000000000 oo oo

Total Avg
1319 219,8
1247 207,8
1246 207,7
1243 207,2
1212 202,0
1191 198,5
1150 191,7
1149 191,5
1106 184,3
1097 182,8
1087 181,2
1087 181,2
1061 176,8
984 164,0
962 160,3
899 149,8



Squad 12

Pos Name

1
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Mai Ginge Jensen
Andres Juliusson
Marcus Henriksson

Dan @stergaard-Poulsen
Jan Andersen

Carsten Hansen

Kent Wigman

Stephan Unger

Mikkel Sgrensen

Randi Christensen
Gustaf Smari Bjornsson
Mathias Grgnne Ankerdal
Stefan Claessen

Anna Djursing

Freyr Bragason

Stephan Sosna

Jesper Agerbo

Gunnar bér Asgeirsson
Louise Gerschanow Nielsen
Einar Mar Bjornsson
Emil Hgstbo

David Cronqvist

Marcus Fischer Nielsen
Gudlaugur Valgeirsson
Carsten Knapp

Birdzhan R. Syueleman
Jonathan Winhagen
Marcus @stdahl Engel Christensen
Christine Hay Schmidt
Camilla Aronkvist

Lars Nielsen

Alexander Halldérsson
Jon Ingi Ragnarsson

Country
Denmark
Iceland
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Iceland
Germany
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Germany
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Iceland
Iceland

Gl G2

234
223
191
148
236
199
213
193
210
192
209
134
169
167
190
145
167
176
198
202
156
206
212
207
147
176
166
182
181
137
209
181
193

182
191
166
213
185
195
146
193
184
178
205
165
191
165
139
201
186
183
159
201
161
153
156
143
162
199
149
178
142
146
187
162
167

G3
235
237
276
239
189
224
188
211
193
181
203
181
187
128
231
168
164
147
179
158
165
127
165
170
187
136
129
141
164
106
161
186

0

G4
211
202
208
224
178
180
216
212
190
193
145
180
190
212
184
171
207
224
168
192
201
189
181
167
166
159
257
150
131
154
154
128

0

G5
201
256
223
214
211
171
199
167
195
179
205
259
212
182
165
175
170
130
176
138
166
181
165
191
178
174
109
145
148
145

60

0
0

(3
203
189
194
167
193
203
197
170
166
166
157
202
172
209
202
243
206
225
156
179
204
194
166
155
188
166
198
201
179
158

0
0
0

Score Hcp
1266 48
1298 0
1258 0
1205 0
1192 0
1172 0
1159 0
1146 0
1138 0
1089 48
1124 0
1121 0
1121 0
1063 48
1111 0
1103 0
1100 0
1085 0
1036 48
1070 0
1053 0
1050 0
1045 0
1033 0
1028 0
1010 0
1008 0

997 0

945 438

846 48

771 0

657 0

360 0

Total Avg
1314 219,0
1298 216,3
1258 209,7
1205 200,8
1192 198,7
1172 195,3
1159 193,2
1146 191,0
1138 189,7
1137 189,5
1124 187,3
1121 186,8
1121 186,8
1111 185,2
1111 185,2
1103 183,8
1100 183,3
1085 180,8
1084 180,7
1070 178,3
1053 175,5
1050 175,0
1045 174,2
1033 172,2
1028 171,3
1010 168,3
1008 168,0
997 166,2
993 165,5
894 149,0
771 128,5
657 109,5
360 060,0



Squad 13

Pos Name Country
1 Patrik Jannik Sgrensen Denmark
2 John Guldbaek Denmark
3 Erik Grundahl Denmark
4  Mika Guldbaek Denmark
5 Stefan Claessen Iceland
6 Tim Stampe Denmark
7 Marcus @stdahl Engel Christensen Denmark
8 Gudlaugur Valgeirsson Iceland
9 Niklas Jannik Sgrensen Denmark
10 Mathias Grgnne Ankerdal Denmark
11 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark
12 Freyr Bragason Iceland
13 Pia Burkal Denmark
14 Gustaf Smari Bjornsson Iceland
15 Emil Hgstbo Denmark
16 Jan Andersen Denmark
17 Einar Mdr Bjornsson Iceland
18 Jonas Dons Denmark
19 Birdzhan R. Syueleman Denmark
20 Magnus Sigurjon Gudmundsson Iceland
21 Jeppe Jakobsen Denmark
22 Heidi Guldbaek Denmark
23 Carsten Knapp Germany
24  David Cronqvist Denmark

Gl G2

245
233
161
225
179
192
154
199
220
173
185
182
177
196
134
188
170
150
183
195
199
187
168
168

149
164
233
206
183
212
192
215
143
229
179
172
177
149
157
183
165
218
168
132
149
152
157
195

G3
237
219
166
190
211
246
195
151
164
185
171
183
170
207
154
174
151
146
177
179
195
148
154
178

G4
190
168
185
171
180
156
221
188
168
165
186
198
151
150
170
188
192
162
150
123
171
151
203
193

G5 G6 Score Hcp
201 170 1192 0
172 234 1190 0
207 218 1170 0
166 162 1120 48
189 224 1166
182 174 1162
215 163 1140
182 185 1120
208 195 1098
163 180 1095
154 165 1040 48
169 177 1081 0
165 192 1032 48

O o oo oo

169 174 1045 0
226 202 1043 0
126 169 1028 0
180 163 1021 0
159 183 1018 0
163 176 1017 0
170 216 1015 0
178 122 1014 0
161 158 957 48
198 122 1002 0
140 0 874 0

Total
1192
1190
1170
1168
1166
1162
1140
1120
1098
1095
1088
1081
1080
1045
1043
1028
1021
1018
1017
1015
1014
1005
1002

874

Avg
198,7
198,3
195,0
194,7
194,3
193,7
190,0
186,7
183,0
182,5
181,3
180,2
180,0
174,2
173,8
171,3
170,2
169,7
169,5
169,2
169,0
167,5
167,0
145,7



